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•	 kérésre további méretek rendelhetők

Gyorscserés betétek  
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d1
mm

Négyszög csap betét
mm

D
mm

A
mm

Külső Ø
mm

Menet ​ 
	 Cikkszám	 €

2,8 2,1 19 7 30 M2 442501 1928 27,40

3,5 2,7 19 7 30 M3 442501 1935 27,40

4 3,0 19 7 30 M3,5 442501 1940 27,40

4,5 3,4 19 7 30 M4 442501 1945 27,40

6 4,9 19 7 30 M6 442501 1960 27,40

8 6,2 19 7 30 M8 442501 1980 27,40

10 8 19 7 30 M10 442501 1910 27,40

7 5,5 19 7 30 M10 442501 1970 27,40

9 7 19 7 30 M12 442501 1990 27,40

11 9 19 7 30 M14 442501 1911 27,40

6 4,9 31 11 46 M6 442501 3106 36,30

8 6,2 31 11 46 M8 442501 3108 36,30

10 8 31 11 46 M10 442501 3110 36,30

7 5,5 31 11 46 M10 442501 3107 36,30

9 7 31 11 46 M12 442501 3109 36,30

11 9 31 11 46 M14 442501 3111 36,30

12 9 31 11 46 M16 442501 3112 36,30

14 11 31 11 46 M18 442501 3114 36,30

16 12 31 11 46 M20 442501 3116 36,30

18 14,5 31 11 46 M22 442501 3118 36,30

4117

kuplung nélkül

D1 = külső átmérő

csatlakozó nélkül
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d1
mm

Négyszög csap betét
mm

D
mm

A
mm

Külső Ø
mm

Menet állítható csatlakozóval 
	 Cikkszám	 €

2,8 2,1 19 25 32 M2 442505 1928 61,60

3,5 2,7 19 25 32 M3 442505 1935 61,60

4 3,0 19 25 32 M3,5 442505 1940 61,60

4,5 3,4 19 25 32 M4 442505 1945 61,60

6 4,9 19 25 32 M6 442505 1960 61,60

8 6,2 19 25 32 M8 442505 1980 61,60

10 8 19 25 32 M10 442505 1910 61,60

7 5,5 19 25 32 M10 442505 1970 61,60

9 7 19 25 32 M12 442505 1990 61,60

11 9 19 25 32 M14 442505 1911 61,60

6 4,9 31 34 50 M6 442505 3106 89,20

8 6,2 31 34 50 M8 442505 3108 89,20

10 8 31 34 50 M10 442505 3110 89,20

7 5,5 31 34 50 M10 442505 3107 89,20

9 7 31 34 50 M12 442505 3109 89,20

11 9 31 34 50 M14 442505 3111 89,20

12 9 31 34 50 M16 442505 3112 89,20

14 11 31 34 50 M18 442505 3114 89,20

16 12 31 34 50 M20 442505 3116 89,20

18 14,5 31 34 50 M22 442505 3118 89,20

4117

biztonsági kuplunggal

D1 = külső átmérő

biztonsági csatlakozóval

eshop://4425011928
eshop://4425011935
eshop://4425011940
eshop://4425011945
eshop://4425011960
eshop://4425011980
eshop://4425011910
eshop://4425011970
eshop://4425011990
eshop://4425011911
eshop://4425013106
eshop://4425013108
eshop://4425013110
eshop://4425013107
eshop://4425013109
eshop://4425013111
eshop://4425013112
eshop://4425013114
eshop://4425013116
eshop://4425013118
eshop://4425051928
eshop://4425051935
eshop://4425051940
eshop://4425051945
eshop://4425051960
eshop://4425051980
eshop://4425051910
eshop://4425051970
eshop://4425051990
eshop://4425051911
eshop://4425053106
eshop://4425053108
eshop://4425053110
eshop://4425053107
eshop://4425053109
eshop://4425053111
eshop://4425053112
eshop://4425053114
eshop://4425053116
eshop://4425053118

